
FOOTBALL
DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION
Saturday 9/7/2024 Southern Coffey County 2:00 PM Burrton 
Friday 9/13/2024 Altoona-Midway 6:00 PM Altoona
Friday 9/20/2024 South Barber 7:00 PM Burrton 
Friday 9/27/2024 Chase 7:00 PM Chase
Friday 10/4/2024 Tesco� (Homecoming) 7:00 PM Burrton
Friday 10/11/2024 Marais des Cygnes 7:00 PM Melvern
Friday 10/17/2024 O�s-Bison (Senior Night) 7:00 PM Burrton
Friday 10/25/2024 Cunningham 7:00 PM Cunningham
Thursday 10/31/2024 Bracket TBA TBA
Friday 11/8/2024 Regional TBA TBA
Friday 11/15/2024 Sec�onal TBA TBA
Friday 11/22/2024 Sub-State TBA TBA
Saturday 11/30/2024 State TBA TBA


